WELL LCG BURSAL-MANEAS SECLOGICAL S ooméz

Company- BRUNSON IRIG. CO., INC. ET il

Farm- Mthmcyer

508 ELast Murdock;

No. ]

Total Dzzth. 3217
Comm. 10-2651

Shot or Treated.

Comp. 1l-6-51

Contractor. Pam~Kar nrlg. Coey Inc.

Issued. 12-22-.51

CASING:
8 5/8t 8601 .
5 1/ew 3214t

sand

gravel & sand
shale & shells
sand

shale & sheclls
sand

snalc & sand
shale

shalc & red bed

sand & shale

red bed & shale

gyp
anhydrite

red beds & shale

shalc & shells
salt & shale
shalc & lime
lime broken
lime & shalec
Total Depth

Tops:
Heebner Shalc

Lansing KC Lime
Gorham Sandstone

Arbucklc dolog

(.

25
Lo
180
190
230
280
350
L65
515
580
aus
851
882
1360
1365
1695
1910
2005
3217

2919
2973
3207
3211

"

Figures [ndicate Sottom of Formations.
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\$ O avd)
Production. Pmpe 60 bbls,




